
 

2023-2024 

East Antigonish Education Centre/Academy  

HOMEROOMS 

Office Position Email 

 Paul Brown  Principal  Paul.brown@srce.ca  
 Dara MacDonald Vice Principal Dara.MacDonald@srce.ca  

 Amy Hudry  Vice Principal  amy.hudry@srce.ca 
 Michelyn Grenier Secretary michelyn.grenier@srce.ca 

 Molly O’Brien Secretary  Molly.obrien@srce.ca  

Teacher Grade  

 Patricia Bouchie  
Taeko Hall 
Wendy Perriard  

Pre-Primary patricia.bouchie@srce.ca 
Taeko.Hall@srce.ca 
wendy.perriard@srce.ca 

 Kathryn Ryan Primary kathryn.ryan@srce.ca 
 Patricia Connolly 1 patricia.connolly@srce.ca  

 Jessica Brow 2  Jessica.Brow@srce.ca 
 Courtney Ellis 3 courtney.ellis@srce.ca  

 Jillian Kennedy 4 jillian.kennedy@srce.ca  
 Devan Burrows 5 devan.burrows@srce.ca  
 Alex Capson 6 Alex.Capson@srce.ca 
    

 Monica Murphy  7-JH&HS ELA/HS SS Monica.Murphy@srce.ca 
 Paul MacDonald 8-JH&HS Math/Science paul.macdoanld@srce.ca  

 Jana Kennedy 9-Grade 6 ELA/JH&HS English jana.kennedy@srce.ca  
 Megan Kennedy 10-HS Science/JH Math meagan.kennedy@srce.ca  

 Rhonda Chisholm 11-JH Science/HS Math rhonda.chisholm@srce.ca  
 Terry Long 12-HS Math/Tech Ed/O2 terry.long@sre.ca  

 Greg MacDonald Skilled Trades/Tech Ed greg.macdonald@srce.ca  

 Lisa McNamara  French/Art/Citizenship 9 lisa.mcnamara@srce.ca  
 Starlene Pictou  Mi’kmaq Language starlene.pictou@srce.ca  
 Corey Hayne 7-12 Phys Ed.  corey.hayne@srce.ca  

 Pat Duggan  P-6 Phys. Ed. HS science  patrick.duggan@srce.ca  
 Patricia Fraser Music, Health and SST patricia.fraser@srce.ca  
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2023-2024 

East Antigonish Education Centre/Academy  

Student Services and Support  

 Position Email 

 
April Prosper 

First Nations Student Support 
Worker 

april.prosper@srce.ca  

 Bruce MacPherson  Mi’kmaq Math Support Bruce.MacPherson@srce.ca 

 Claudette Webb LST – Reading Recovery/Resource  Claudette.Webb@srce.ca 
 Jan Kavanaugh LST - Elementary Jan.Kavanaugh@srce.ca 

 Joan Bowie Math/Literacy Intervention Hyrid Joan.Bowie@srce.ca 
 Jyl Boyle  Alternate Ed Teacher  Jyl.Boyle@srce.ca 

 Kara MacLeod   School Psychology Kara.MacLeod@srce.ca 

 Kim Lydon  LST -Grades 4-8 Kimberly.Lydon@srce.ca 

 Lauren MacDonald/ 
Laurenn MacCoy 

Speech Language  
Laurenm.macDonald@srce.ca 
Laurenn.McCoy@srce.ca 

 Marsha Purcell  LST -High School Marsha.Purcell@srce.ca 

 Zack Pettipas  LST -Elementary/Junior High Zachary.pettipas@srce.ca  
 Rachel Kuramoto  School Counsellor  rachel.kuramoto@srce.ca 

 
Buffy MacNeil 

First Nations Student Success 
Teacher  

buffy.macneil@srce.ca  
 

 Sabrina Skinner  African NS Support Worker  Sabrina.Skinner@srce.ca 

 Sharlene Pictou  First Nations Cultural Worker Sharlene.Pictou@srce.ca 

 Tania Gould Early MK Language/Support  Tania.gould@srce.ca  
    

 Anita Boyle Teacher Assistant  Anita.Boyle@srce.ca 

 Crystal During  Teacher Assistant  Crystal.Durling@srce.ca 

 Diane Johnson  Teacher Assistant  Diane.Johnson@srce.ca 

 Janice DeGruchy Teacher Assistant  Janice.DeGruchy@srce.ca 

 Megan Ryan Teacher Assistant  Megan.ryan@srce.ca  

 Nicole Spence Teacher Assistant  nicole.spence@srce.ca 

 Sandi Bowie Teacher Assistant  Sandi.Bowie@srce.ca 

 Teri White  Teacher Assistant  Teri.White@srce.ca 

 Vanessa Taylor  Teacher Assistant  vanessa.taylor@srce.ca  

 Wenda DeYoung Teacher Assistant  Wenda.DeYoung@srce.ca 

    

 Ashley Allain  Cafeteria Ashley.Allain@compass-canada.com 

 Denise Decoste Library Denise.Decoste@srce.ca 

 Jim Pelrine Building Op jim.pelrine@srce.ca 
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